

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No.S.A.No.212 of 2026
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.04.2026	<p data-bbox="459 459 561 497"><u>DEV,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="459 564 1279 683">List on 17.04.2026 for filing written submissions by both parties.</p> <p data-bbox="459 833 529 871">PKR</p> <p data-bbox="1141 788 1257 833" style="text-align: right;"><u>DEV, J</u></p>	